10

11

12

13

Report#

22

12

199

77

92

41

61

50

29

187

134

172

Skipper
Patrik Forsgren
Christian Harding
Patrik Bjorklund
Fredrik Rydin
Arvid Wahlberg
Niclas Heurlin
Goran Ricking
Hakan Gronvall
Johan Nordstrom
Carl Wale
Johan Lundgqvist
Johan Bratt

Margus

Uudam

OFFSHORE

gotla{]

Boat name
Team Pro4u
Tutalor
Magic_Mix
Jolene
Oxygen
Wetjob
Valkyria
C-me
Alapocas
Walenna Il
Solidsport
Solong

Nola

RACE 2023

Clubname

Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Lidingo Segelsallskap
Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Trollbackens Batsallskap
Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Trollbdckens Batséllskap
Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Lannersta Batklubb

Royal Swedish Yacht Club

Kalevi Jahtklubi

Hcp

1,060

1,084

1,155

1,164

1,158

1,237

1,04

1,167

0,947

1,037

1,038

1,189

1,106

Boat type
First 36.7 Mod
Figaro 3
X-41

J/121

X-41

Farr 400
X-362 Sport
First 40
Linjett 33
One Off
Elan 37
Dehler 45

J/112E

Finish Time

2023-07-04
13:25
2023-07-04
13:45
2023-07-04
10:59
2023-07-04
11:23
2023-07-04
12:20
2023-07-04
09:17
2023-07-04
17:48
2023-07-04
14:30
2023-07-05
01:26
2023-07-04
21:24
2023-07-04
22:39
2023-07-04
15:06
2023-07-04
19:42

Elapsed time
49:05:49
49:15:13
46:49:09
46:53:32
48:10:30
45:27:23
54:08:25
50:20:21
62:06:42
57:04:38
58:09:24
51:16:01

55:22:28

Corrected time

52:02:34

53:23:27

54:04:34

54:34:57

55:47:55

56:13:46

56:18:21

58:44:09

58:49:11

59:10:18

60:22:00

60:57:23

61:14:19



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

192

94

101

159

128

153

130

42

Jonas
Jonas
Par
Tapio
Rickard
Bogusz
Benjamin

Peter

Falconer
Hornfeldt
Sydow
Lehtinen
Branemark
Ratajski
Day

Wiklund

RobRox

Frutti di Mare

Lady D'or
GalianaWithSecure
BIa Skvall

Morfin

Baraka

NoLimitMagniPro

Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Galo Batklubb

Royal Swedish Yacht Club
Helsingfors Segelsallskap
Helleviksstrands KSS
Yacht Klub Polski

Royal Ocean Racing Club

Enkopings Segelséllskap

1,045

1,129

1,032

1,105

1,218

1,046

1,168

1,057

Dehler 34
Arcona 410
Elan Imp 434
Swan 55

HR 57
DEHLER 36JV
Swan 53

First 40.7

2023-07-05
00:02
2023-07-04
20:23
2023-07-05
02:52
2023-07-04
23:10
2023-07-04
18:03
2023-07-05
04:00
2023-07-05
01:38
2023-07-05
21:04

60:22:25

56:23:03

62:22:21

59:10:01

54:13:28

63:40:09

61:28:22

80:34:10

63:05:26

63:39:28

64:22:06

65:22:46

66:02:43

66:37:11

71:48:01

85:09:43



